

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9498/2025

Santosh Kumar Jain S/o Shri Ratan Lal Jain

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.A. R. Meena

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/07/2025

Issue notice to the respondents.

Additionally, a copy of writ petition be supplied in the Office of counsel usually appearing on behalf of the respective banks as panel counsel as well as in the Office of Mr.Bhuwnesh Sharma, AAG for State officials. Their names be reflected in the cause list.

List the matter on 15.07.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J